Monitorler

43

21

27

55

21.

23.

23.

23.

21.

31.

23.

24.

Uriin
5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

126,00

128,10

152,25

152,25

157,50

267,75

297,15

324,45

326,55

355,95

418,95

924,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



21.

21.

21.

21.

22

23.

27

21.

24

23

27

27

27

21

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

93,45

103,95

107,10

115,50

126,00

162,75

177,45

177,45

177,45

177,45

187,95

208,95

210,00

229,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

229,95 USD

252,00 USD

271,95 USD

271,95 USD

313,95 USD



